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Date Event Repertoire/Notes

Liturgical Year C
Thursday, September 5, 2019 Rehearsal First Rehearsal - Welcome back! 
Sunday, September 8, 2019
23rd Sunday in Ordinary Time 

Mass Take Up Your Cross, Corp
Sicut cervus, Palestrina

Thursday, September 12, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 15, 2019
24th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Create in Me A Clean Heart, Mueller
Lord, for Thy Tender Mercy’s Sake, Farrant

Thursday, September 19, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 22, 2019
25th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Teach Me, O Lord, Attwood
Be Thou My Vision, arr. Parker

Thursday, September 26, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, September 29, 2019
26th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Prayer of St. Francis, Pote
Come and Taste, arr. Parker

Thursday, October 3, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 6, 2019
27th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Salve Regina, Petrich
Cantate Domino, Hassler
O Lord, Increase Our Faith, Loosemore

Thursday, October 10, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 13, 2019
28th Sunday in Ordinary Time
Columbus Day Weekend

Mass Sing to the Lord a New Song, Haydn, arr. Hopson
For the Beauty of the Earth, Rutter

Thursday, October 17, 2019 Rehearsal
Friday, October 18, 2019 Concert Series:  Heimat Quartet
Sunday, October 20, 2019
29th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Teach Me, O Lord, Stopford
I Will Lift Up My Eyes to the Hills, Childs

Thursday, October 24, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, October 27, 2019
30th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass O God Be Mericful to Me, Rowan
Ubi Caritas, Duruflé

Thursday, October 31, 2019 No Rehearsal - Halloween
Sunday, November 3, 2019
31st Sunday in Ordinary Time
RCIA - Rite of Welcome/Acceptance

Mass Bless the Lord, O My Soul, Ippolitov-Ivanov
The Best of Rooms, Near
Daylight Savings Time ends - Fall back!

Monday, November 4, 2019
Parish Mass of Remembrance

Mass Women’s Choir, harp, flute
7:30 pm Mass; 6:30 pm call time
Requiem aeternam, arr. Rice
The King of Love My Shepherd Is, arr. Wilberg
One Thing I Seek, Nestor 
Pie Jesu, Weber

Thursday, November 7, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, November 10, 2019
32nd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass The King of Love, arr. Scott
Ubi Caritas, Gjeilo
Veteran’s Day Weekend

Thursday, November 14, 2019 Rehearsal
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Sunday, November 17, 2019
33rd Sunday in Ordinary Time
World Day of the Poor

Mass Lo! He Comes With Clouds Descending, arr. Martin
E’en So, Lord Jesus, Quickly Come, Manz

Thursday, November 21, 2019 Rehearsal
Friday, November 22, 2019 Concert Series: St. Cecilia Organ Concert, Tim 

Lewicki, organist
Sunday, November 24, 2019
Christ the King of the Universe

Mass Choral Fanfare for Christ the King, Smith
To Thy Heavenly Banquet, Lvov, ed. Westenburg

Thursday, November 28, 2019 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving Day
Liturgical Year A
Sunday, December 1, 2019
First Sunday of Advent

Mass Creator of the Stars of Night, arr. Lewicki
Thou Shalt Know Him When He Comes, Sirett

Thursday, December 5, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, December 8, 2019
Second Sunday of Advent

Mass Comfort, Comfort, arr. Ferguson
Lo! How a Rose E’er Blooming, Praetorius

Monday, December 9, 2019
Advent Lessons and Carols
All Saints Church

Advent Lessons 
and Carols

7:00 pm; call time 6:00 pm; 
Creator of the Stars of Night, arr. Lewicki
Comfort, Comfort, arr. Ferguson
E’en So, Lord Jesus, Quickly Come, Manz
Lo! How a Rose E’er Blooming, Praetorius
There Is No Rose of Such Virtue, arr. Caracciolo
Ave Maria, Victoria/Handl
Carols/Hymns for Choir and Congregation

Thursday, December 12, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, December 15, 2019
Third Sunday of Advent

Mass Rejoice in the Lord Alway, anonymous
E’en So, Lord Jesus, Quickly Come, Manz

Monday, December 16, 2019 Extra Rehearsal Christmas Rehearsal in Church 7:30 - 9:30 pm

Thursday, December 19, 2019 Rehearsal
Sunday, December 22, 2019
Fourth Sunday of Advent

Mass The Angel Gabriel, arr. Lohman
Ave Maria, Handl

Tuesday, December 24, 2019
Nativity of the Lord

Mass 
(During the Night)

12:00 midnight; call time 10:30 pm; Prelude 11:15 pm

Christmas Lullaby, Rutter
Hodie Christus natus est, Gabrieli, arr. Lewicki
There Is No Rose of Such Virtue, arr. Caracciolo
Gesú Bambino, arr. Hommerding
For Unto Us a Child Is Born, Handel
O Holy Night, Adam/arr. DeFord
Carols arranged by Willcocks, Atwood, Proulx, and 
Wilberg

Wednesday, December 25, 2019
Nativity of the Lord

Parish Choir off
Music at 11:30 led by Fil-Am Choir

Thursday, December 26, 2019 No Rehearsal - Christmas Break
Sunday, December 29, 2019
Feast of the Holy Family

No Choral literature today, Parish Choir off

Thursday, January 2, 2020 Rehearsal Rehearsal resumes
Sunday, January 5, 2020
Epiphany of the Lord

Mass Tollite Hostias, Saint-Saëns 
We Have Seen His Star in the East, Carter
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Thursday, January 9, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 12, 2020
Baptism of the Lord

Mass Christ, When For Us You Were Baptized, Roberts
Of the Father’s Love Begotten, arr. Larkin
End of Christmas Season

Thursday, January 16, 2020 Rehearsal
Friday, January 17, 2020 Concert Series:  Trio Illumino
Sunday, January 19, 2020
2nd Sunday in Ordinary Time
MLK Jr. Weekend

Mass Cantate Domino, Hassler
Behold the Lamb of God, Bouman

Thursday, January 23, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, January 26, 2020
3rd Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass Draw Us in the Spirit’s Tether, Friedell
O lux beatissima, Helvey

Thursday, January 30, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 2, 2020
Presentation of the Lord 

Mass Nunc Dimitis, Vaughn Williams
Light Everlasting, Christiansen
Super Bowl Sunday

Thursday, February 6, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 9, 2020
5th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass The Call, Stroope
The Pure in Heart, Hawes

Thursday, February 13, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 16, 2020
6th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass How Lovely Are the Messengers, Mendelssohn
If Ye Love Me, Tallis

Thursday, February 20, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, February 23, 2020
7th Sunday in Ordinary Time

Mass A New Commandment, Tallis
Bless the Lord, O My Soul, Ipplitoff-Ivanoff

Thursday, February 27, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 1, 2020
First Sunday of Lent

Mass Create in Me a Clean Heart, Mueller
Parce Domine, Nowowiejski

Thursday, March 5, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 8, 2020
Second Sunday of Lent

Mass Transform Us, arr. Veynak
O lux beatissima, Helvey
Daylight Savings Time begins - Spring forward! 

Thursday, March 12, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 15, 2020
Third Sunday of Lent

Mass Sicut cervus, Palestrina
Restless is the Heart, Farrell

Thursday, March 19, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 22, 2020
Fourth Sunday of Lent

Mass The King of Love My Shepherd Is, arr. Scott
O Taste and See, Vaughn Williams

Thursday, March 26, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, March 29, 2020
Fifth Sunday of Lent

Mass O God Be Merciful to Me, ed. Rowan
Ave verum corpus, Byrd

Monday, March 30, 2020 Extra Rehearsal Holy Week rehearsal, in Church
Thursday, April 2, 2020 Rehearsal
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Sunday, April 5, 2020
Palm Sunday of Our Lord’s Passion

Mass Hosanna filio David, Chant/Victoria
O vos omnes, Henson
Agnus Dei from Missa Secunda, Hassler
God So Loved the World, Stainer

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 Extra Rehearsal Dress Rehearsal for Triduum; Father Kelley Hall
Choir Potluck to precede rehearsal

Thursday, April 9, 2020
Evening Mass of the Lord’s Supper

Mass 7:30 pm Mass, 6:00 pm call time
Sicut cervus, Palestrina
Ubi Caritas, Duruflé
Mandatum, Latona
A New Commandment, Tallis
The Holy Eucharist, Harris
Anima Christi, Powell
Agnus Dei from Missa Secunda, Hassler
Ave verum corpus, Byrd

Friday, April 10, 2020
Commemoration of the Lord’s 
Passion

Good Friday 
Liturgy

3:00 pm Mass, 2:00 pm call time
That Virgin’s Child, Tallis
O vos omnes, Henson
God So Loved the World, Stainer

Saturday, April 11, 2020
Easter Vigil

Mass 8:30 pm Mass, 7:00 pm call time
Let all the World in Every Corner Sing, V. Williams
Hallelujah from Messiah, Handel

Sunday, April 12, 2020
Easter Sunday

Mass 11:30 am Mass, 11:00 am call time
Regina coeli, Aichinger
Let all the World in Every Corner Sing, V. Williams
Hallelujah from Messiah, Handel

Thursday, April 16, 2020 No Rehearsal - Easter break
Sunday, April 19, 2020
2nd Sunday of Easter/Divine Mercy

Parish Choir off today
Fil-Am Choir leads music at 11:30 am Mass

Tuesday, April 21, 2020 Concert Series:  Blue Ridge Singers
Thursday, April 23, 2020 Rehearsal Rehearsals resume!  Parish Festival, April 24-25
Sunday, April 26, 2020
3rd Sunday of Easter

Mass Draw Us in the Spirit’s Tether, Friedell
Stay With Us, Hovland

Thursday, April 30, 2020 Rehearsal
Saturday, May 2, 2020
RCIC: Full Initiation Mass

Mass 12:00 noon Mass, call time 11:00 am

choral repertoire TBD; small group
Sunday, May 3, 2020
4th Sunday of Easter

Mass Cry Out With Joy, Chepponis
The Good Shepherd, Highben

Thursday, May 7, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, May 10, 2020
5th Sunday of Easter
Mother’s Day

Mass Regina Coeli, Aichinger
The Call, Stroope
Cantate Domino, Hassler

Thursday, May 14, 2020 Rehearsal
Saturday, May 16, 2020 
Parish Celebration of Confirmation

Mass 10:00 am Mass, call time 9:00 am

choral repertoire TBD
Sunday, May 17, 2020
6th Sunday of Easter

Mass I Will Not Leave You Comfortless, Titcomb
If Ye Love Me, Tallis
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Thursday, May 21, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, May 24, 2020
Ascension of the Lord
Memorial Day weekend

Mass Viri Galilaei, plainchant
God Is Gone Up with a Shout, Willan
Jubilate Deo, Lassus

Thursday, May 28, 2020 Rehearsal
Sunday, May 31, 2020
Pentecost Sunday

Mass Veni Creator Spiritus, plainchant
O lux beatissima, Helvey
Factus est repente, Aichinger

Thursday, June 4, 2020 Rehearsal

Sunday, June 7, 2020
Holy Trinity Sunday 

Mass If Ye Love Me, Tallis
God So Loved the World, Stainer

Thursday, June 11, 2020 Rehearsal Last Rehearsal of the year

Sunday, June 14, 2020
Body and Blood of Christ

Mass Panis Angelicus, Franck/arr. Rutter
Ave verum corpus, Byrd
last choir Sunday until September

Friday, August 14, 2019
Anniversary of the Dedication of 
All Saints Church (2010)

Mass Combined Choirs; Repertoire TBD, to include:
A Jubilant Song, Pote
Salve Regina, Petrich
others 


